TSC VIRTUAL SUMMER CAMPS 2020

BISD High School Students

Camps Available June 1 - July 10*

TSI Reading, Math, & Writing
Army JROTC Leaders
Art & Crafts

Journalism

Mirna Edith Garza
mirna.garza@tsc.edu
tsc-megarza@bisd.us

TSI Reading, Math, & Writing
Art

Business

Criminal Justice

Wellness

Gabriela De La Cruz
gabriela.delacruz@tsc.edu
tsc-gdlcruz@bisd.us

TSI Reading, Math, & Writing
Art

Rack Performance

Robotics

Speed, Agility, & Conditioning
STEM

Celia D. Portillo
celia.portillo@tsc.edu
cdportillo@bisd.us

TSI Reading, Math, & Writing
Conjunto Roots

Fitness

JROTC Leaders

Performing Arts

Lisa M. Gonzales
lisa.gonzales@tsc.edu
tsc-lgonzalez@bisd.us

TSI Reading, Math, & Writing
Cheerleading

Journalism

Microsoft Office

Wellness & Fitness

Ricco Holloway
ricco.holloway@tsc.edu
tsc-rholloway@bisd.us

*Summer Camps are limited to students
that attend the BISD High Schools listed.
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TSC VIRTUAL SUMMER CAMPS 2020

BISD Middle School Students

Camps Available June 1 - July 10*

TSI Reading, Math, & Writing
Robotics/STEM
Sports & Exercise for Boys

Sports & Exercise for Girls

Sandra Sepulveda
sandra.sepulveda@tsc.edu
tsc-ssepulveda@bisd.us

TSI Reading, Math, & Writing
Anime

English Language Arts

& Reading

Fitness

Photography
Juliann Orive

juliann.orive@tsc.edu
jorive@bisd.us

TSI Reading, Math, & Writing
Character Development

for Boys

Generayion Innovation
Grossology

Guitar

History

Journalism

Photography

Rosa Villarreal Adame
rosa.villarrealadame@tsc.edu
tsc-revadame@bisd.us

TSI Reading, Math, & Writing
History
Music Theory
Spanish
Wellnes
Fidel Gonzales

fidel.gonzales@tsc.edu
tsc-fgonzales@bisd.us

TSI Reading, Math, & Writing
Art
Chess
Debate
Fitness
Photography
Spanish
STEM Coding
Talent Search
Jose Albert Farias

jose.farias@tsc.edu
tsc-jfarias@bisd.us

*Summer Camps are limited to students
that attend the BISD Middle Schools listed.
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